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KGS KGS
Total OFFERED TOTAL DIFFERENCE TOTAL WANTED Total
PRICE IN #of Cum BY CUM. BETWEEN CUM. BY #of Cum
DOLLARS  Sellers Sellers SELLERS KGS SELLERS/BUYERS KGS BUYERS Buyers Buyers
$0.05 1 1 566 566 25969 26535 0 0 45
$0.25 2 3 481 1047 25488 26535 0 0 45
$0.42 0 3 0 1047 25488 26535 533 1 45
$0.45 1 4 1188 2235 23767 26002 0 0 44
$0.50 2 6 986 3221 22781 26002 200 1 44
$0.57 0 6 0 3221 22581 25802 1621 1 43
$1.00 5 11 2930 6151 18030 24181 103 1 42
$1.01 0 11 0 6151 17927 24078 2603 2 441
$1.25 0 11 0 6151 15324 21475 620 1 39
$1.26 0 11 0 6151 14704 20855 122 1 38
$150 0 11 0 6151 14582 20733 500 1 37
$199 2 13 880 7031 13202 20233 0 0 36
$2.00 8 21 4197 11228 9005 20233 2120 3 36
$2.07 0 21 0 11228 6885 18113 1629 1 33
$2.11 0o 21 0 11228 5256 16484 751 1 32
$2.22 1 22 1036 12264 3469 15733 0 0 31
$2.51 0 22 0 12264 3469 15733 1200 2 31
$2.57 0 22 0 12264 2269 14533 500 1 29
CESP $2.76 1 23 309 12573 1460 14033 0 0 28
$3.00 6 29 4726 17299 -3266 14033 1514 2 28
$3.01 0 29 0 17299 -4780 12519 150 1 26
$3.05 0 29 0 17299 -4930 12369 500 1 25
$3.06 1 30 300 17599 -5730 11869 0 0 24
$323 0 30 0 17599 -5730 11869 89 1 24
$350 2 32 1211 18810 -7030 11780 0 0 23
$3.51 0 32 0 18810 -7030 11780 650 2 23
$355 0 32 0 18810 -7680 11130 375 1 21
$3.58 1 33 620 19430 -8675 10755 0 0 20
$4.00 4 37 1457 20887 -10132 10755 0 0 20
$425 0 37 0 20887 -10132 10755 250 1 20
$426 0 37 0 20887 -10382 10505 100 1 19
$4.50 1 38 300 21187 -10782 10405 0 0 18
$4.51 0 38 0 21187 -10782 10405 100 1 18
$455 0 38 0 21187 -10882 10305 150 1 17
$4.81 0 38 0 21187 -11032 10155 371 1 16
$5.00 4 42 2100 23287 -13503 9784 1595 2 15
$5.04 0 42 0 23287 -15098 8189 1000 1 13
$5.05 0 42 0 23287 -16098 7189 684 1 12
$5.12 0 42 0 23287 -16782 6505 100 1 11
$5.50 1 43 42 23329 -16924 6405 400 1 10
$555 0 43 0 23329 -17324 6005 400 1 9
$5.62 0 43 0 23329 -17724 5605 327 1 8
$6.25 1 44 479 23808 -18530 5278 0 0 7
$7.00 0 44 0 23808 -18530 5278 347 2 7
$7.01 0 44 0 23808 -18877 4931 1100 1 5
$7.07 0 44 0 23808 -19977 3831 1675 1 4
$8.74 0 44 0 23808 -21652 2156 143 1 3
$950 0 44 0 23808 -21795 2013 1465 1 2
$10.00 1 45 497 24305 -23757 548 0 0 1
$12.00 1 46 100 24405 -23857 548 0 0 1
$1299 0 46 0 24405 -23857 548 548 1 1
$14.00 1 47 159 24564 -24564 0 0 0 0
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47 24564
CESP = Credit Exchange Selling Price

12,573 of 14,033 kgs wanted at or above the CESP were purchased.
Total kgs offered = 24,564. Total kgs wanted = 26,535

CESP = Le prix de vente des credit

12,573 des 14,033 kilos demandé au prix de vente ou au dessus ont été acheté.
Totale kgs offert = 24,564. Totale kgs demandé = 26,535

26535 45
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